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Indoor/Downlight
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TWINKLESTAR R

TWINKLESTAR R

Nice exterior appearance, 12/24 heads round integrated design, easy installa-tion. 23mm 

light outlet diameter, which can hide the lamp perfectly and realize the effect of seeing 

light but not seeing lighting body. At the same time, it can be integrated as part of the 

ceiling decoration.

Applications : Showrooms, Restaurants, Star-rated Hotels, Villas, Residential buildings, etc.
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12*3W

24*3W

LX-DL-1231-12

LX-DL-1231-24

1824-1884lm

2004-2052lm

3648-3768lm

4008-4104lm

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

L600*H600*
W60mm

L950*H950*
W60mm

15°/24°/34° IP20

Led 
PowerReference Luminous

 flux CCT/K OPTICS IP Rating Dimensions

Order code : Reference - Power - Luminous flux - CCT/K - Optic

Important : All the specification can be customized as per the project request .
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thickness
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LX-DL-1231-24
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